
Open Results
Staffordshire Combined Squadded Rifle Meeting

6 - 7 August 2016
Scores recorded as points dropped

          COMPETITORS           50 METRES           100 YARDS
No Name 1 2 3 4 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 TOTAL TOTAL

Class A
104 Simon Green 1 1 0 2 4 2 5 0 3 10 14

112 Ryan William 2 2 7 2 13 4 1 1 1 7 20

111 Mike Arnstein 7 2 1 4 14 2 7 6 2 17 31

107 Peter Kermode 5 2 6 1 14 5 5 4 4 18 32

109 Colin Davies 4 3 3 4 14 5 4 4 5 18 32

105 Nick Peters 2 6 9 4 21 2 5 3 3 13 34

103 Carl Taylor 5 7 4 1 17 6 5 4 2 17 34

106 Kevin Bramham 5 3 3 0 11 6 4 6 7 23 34

110 Peter Dean 2 9 2 7 20 5 4 4 4 17 37

101 Steve Rowe 13 2 9 7 31 3 9 5 7 24 55

102 John Kemp 6 11 9 12 38 6 5 6 7 24 62

108 Phil Knight 7 8 5 4 24 19 16 5 8 48 72

Class B
209 Shannon Davies 3 1 2 6 12 12 10 4 1 27 39

205 Bob Heath 7 6 2 4 19 6 6 9 5 26 45

204 Gordon Abbots 8 4 8 7 27 5 7 4 3 19 46

207 Dave Collier 6 7 3 5 21 11 6 2 8 27 48

206 Craig Howell 5 5 5 6 21 6 6 8 8 28 49

208 Richard Tilstone 3 10 4 8 25 7 7 9 10 33 58

202 John Taylor 5 4 9 8 26 9 8 6 11 34 60

201 Mike Wilcox 12 6 4 11 33 6 9 6 10 31 64

203 Vic Tyne 7 9 7 14 37 10 7 6 7 30 67

Class C
301 S Powell 5 6 4 10 25 10 3 2 5 20 45

306 Ivor Leigh 4 9 3 9 25 8 3 7 5 23 48

303 Jimmy Hibbert 6 4 4 8 22 8 6 10 12 36 58

403 Fred Dukes 7 6 5 7 25 10 8 10 6 34 59

305 Kieron Clarkson 9 9 8 6 32 6 9 11 9 35 67

302 Brian Parker 4 8 13 8 33 11 11 6 10 38 71

304 Roy Green 9 8 9 10 36 14 13 10 12 49 85



Class D
406 Sunetra Chatterjee 6 8 9 4 27 13 9 9 8 39 66

401 Paul Watkiss 18 11 7 7 43 13 11 10 7 41 84

407 Alan Barn 5 8 13 13 39 11 8 23 13 55 94

408 Kezzie Hutchings 16 18 11 13 58 14 12 11 9 46 104

402 Paul Baron 16 25 6 7 54 19 13 11 13 56 110

409 Kevin Eden 16 15 16 17 64 43 21 6 13 83 147

404 Alanah Obrien 15 19 10 13 57 36 22 22 18 98 155

405 Dylan Jones 30 29 30 21 110 18 19 19 25 81 191

50 Metre Competition
Card Card Card Card Card Card Match

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
104 Simon Green 1 1 0 2 0 3 7 Cash Prizes 

112 Ryan William 2 2 7 2 2 2 17 Cash Prizes 

111 Mike Arnstein 7 2 1 4 1 4 19 Cash Prizes 

209 Shannon Davies 3 1 2 6 7 4 23

106 Kevin Bramham 5 3 3 0 5 7 23

107 Peter Kermode 5 2 6 1 7 3 24

109 Colin Davies 4 3 3 4 4 6 24

103 Carl Taylor 5 7 4 1 5 3 25

206 Craig Howell 5 5 5 6 3 7 31

105 Nick Peters 2 6 9 4 3 8 32

207 Dave Collier 6 7 3 5 7 8 36

202 John Taylor 5 4 9 8 5 10 41

101 Steve Rowe 13 2 9 7 3 9 43

406 Sunetra Chatterjee 6 8 9 4 12 6 45

201 Mike Wilcox 12 6 4 11 7 7 47

302 Brian Parker 4 8 13 8 8 9 50

405 Dylan Jones 30 29 30 21 37 18 165

Open Competitions - Cash Prizes
Club Teams of 6  : Winner - Astor

Market Drayton
Club Teams of 4  : Winner

Market Drayton
Club Pairs - Open Winner

Arnstein/Peters
Club Pairs - C/D : Winner

Hutchins/Obrian
Cash Prizes will follow by Cheque


